Bike Team Jahresplan 2019

Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So

01.03.
02.03.
03.03.
04.03.
05.03.
06.03.
07.03.
08.03.
09.03.
10.03.
11.03.
12.03.
13.03.
14.03.
15.03.
16.03.
17.03.
18.03.
19.03.
20.03.
21.03.
22.03.
23.03.
24.03.
25.03.
26.03.
27.03.
28.03.
29.03.
30.03.
31.03.

Zirkeltraining 19°°

Zirkeltraining 19°°

Zirkeltraining 19°°

Zirkeltraining 19°°

Saisonstart 13°°

Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di

01.04.
02.04.
03.04.
04.04.
05.04.
06.04.
07.04.
08.04.
09.04.
10.04.
11.04.
12.04.
13.04.
14.04.
15.04.
16.04.
17.04.
18.04.
19.04.
20.04.
21.04.
22.04.
23.04.
24.04.
25.04.
26.04.
27.04.
28.04.
29.04.
30.04.

Training 13°°

Training 13°°
Rygolcup

Training 13°°

Pause

Sudtirol
Sudtirol

Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr

01.05.
02.05.
03.05.
04.05.
05.05.
06.05.
07.05.
08.05.
09.05.
10.05.
11.05.
12.05.
13.05.
14.05.
15.05.
16.05.
17.05.
18.05.
19.05.
20.05.
21.05.
22.05.
23.05.
24.05.
25.05.
26.05.
27.05.
28.05.
29.05.
30.05.
31.05.

Obicup
Sudtirol

Sudtirol
Training 13°°

Bobrach/Sitlogcup

Training 13°°

Training 13°°

So
Mo
Di

Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di

Mi
Do
Fr

Sa
So
Mo
Di

Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di

Mi

Do
Fr

Sa
So

01.06.
02.06.
03.06.
04.06.
05.06.
06.06.
07.06.
08.06.
09.06.
10.06.
11.06.
12.06.
13.06.
14.06.
15.06.
16.06.
17.06.
18.06.
19.06.
20.06.
21.06.
22.06.
23.06.
24.06.
25.06.
26.06.
27.06.
28.06.
29.06.
30.06.

Training 13°°

Pause

Pause

Training 13°°

Training 13°°

Termine 2019

7.1.2019 - 25.2.2019 Spinning

07.03.2019 Zirkeltraining
14.03.2019 Zirkeltraining
21.03.2019 Zirkeltraining
28.03.2019 Zirkeltraining
30.03.2019 Saisonstart
13.04.2019 Tech.-Training Erw.
14.04.2019 Rygolcup
29.04.2019 Sudtirol
01.05.2019 Obicup
11.05.2019  Techniktraining
Bobrach
11.05.2019 Sitlogcup
29.06.2019 Pfronten
29.06.2019 Kitzalp Bike
13.7.-14.7.19 24-Std.-Kelheim
20.07.2019 Hotdog-Biken
21.07.2019 Bohrturmcup
28.07.2019  Arber
07.09.2019 Neukirchen
22.09.2019 Stoabruchrace
13.10.2019 Herbstbike
26.10.2019 Final-Challenge
Kids
09.11.2019 Final-Challenge

Erwachsene




Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi

01.07.
02.07.
03.07.
04.07.
05.07.
06.07.
07.07.
08.07.
09.07.
10.07.
11.07.
12.07.
13.07.
14.07.
15.07.
16.07.
17.07.
18.07.
19.07.
20.07.
21.07.
22.07.
23.07.
24.07.
25.07.
26.07.
27.07.
28.07.
29.07.
30.07.
31.07.

Training 13°°

24 Std. Keh/Training
24 Std. Keh

Hotdog-Biken
Bohrturmcup

Training 13°°
Arber

Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa

01.08.
02.08.
03.08.
04.08.
05.08.
06.08.
07.08.
08.08.
09.08.
10.08.
11.08.
12.08.
13.08.
14.08.
15.08.
16.08.
17.08.
18.08.
19.08.
20.08.
21.08.
22.08.
23.08.
24.08.
25.08.
26.08.
27.08.
28.08.
29.08.
30.08.
31.08.

Pause

Pause

Pause

Pause

Pause

So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di

Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo

01.09.
02.09.
03.09.
04.09.
05.09.
06.09.
07.09.
08.09.
09.09.
10.09.
11.09.
12.09.
13.09.
14.09.
15.09.
16.09.
17.09.
18.09.
19.09.
20.09.
21.09.
22.09.
23.09.
24.09.
25.09.
26.09.
27.09.
28.09.
29.09.
30.09.

Neukirchen

Training 13°°

Stoabruchrace

Training 13°°

Di

Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di

Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di

Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do

01.10.
02.10.
03.10.
04.10.
05.10.
06.10.
07.10.
08.10.
09.10.
10.10.
11.10.
12.10.
13.10.
14.10.
15.10.
16.10.
17.10.
18.10.
19.10.
20.10.
21.10.
22.10.
23.10.
24.10.
25.10.
26.10.
27.10.
28.10.
29.10.
30.10.
31.10.

Training 13°°

Herbstbiken

Training 13°°

Final-Challenge
Kids

Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di

Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di

Do
Fr
Sa

01.11.
02.11.
03.11.
04.11.
05.11.
06.11.
07.11.
08.11.
09.11.
10.11.
11.11.
12.11.
13.11.
14.11.
15.11.
16.11.
17.11.
18.11.
19.11.
20.11.
21.11.
22.11.
23.11.
24.11.
25.11.
26.11.
27.11.
28.11.
29.11.
30.11.

Training 13°°

Final-Challenge
Erw.




	Tabelle1

