

Bike Team Jahresplan 2019

Fr 01.03.	Mo 01.04.	Mi 01.05.	Obicup	Sa 01.06.	Training 13°°
Sa 02.03.	Di 02.04.	Do 02.05.	Südtirol	Sa 02.06.	
So 03.03.	Mi 03.04.	Fr 03.05.	Südtirol	Mo 03.06.	
Mo 04.03.	Do 04.04.	Sa 04.05.	Training 13°°	Di 04.06.	
Di 05.03.	Fr 05.04.	So 05.05.		Mi 05.06.	
Mi 06.03.	Sa 06.04.	Mo 06.05.		Do 06.06.	
Do 07.03.	Zirkeltraining 19°°	So 07.04.		Fr 07.06.	
Fr 08.03.	Mo 08.04.	Mi 08.05.		Sa 08.06.	Pause
Sa 09.03.	Di 09.04.	Do 09.05.		Sa 09.06.	
So 10.03.	Mi 10.04.	Fr 10.05.		Mo 10.06.	
Mo 11.03.	Do 11.04.	Sa 11.05.	Böbrach/Sitlogcup	Di 11.06.	
Di 12.03.	Fr 12.04.	So 12.05.		Mi 12.06.	
Mi 13.03.	Sa 13.04.	Mo 13.05.		Do 13.06.	
Do 14.03.	Zirkeltraining 19°°	So 14.04.	Rygodcup	Fr 14.06.	
Fr 15.03.	Mo 15.04.	Mi 15.05.		Sa 15.06.	Pause
Sa 16.03.	Di 16.04.	Do 16.05.		Sa 16.06.	
So 17.03.	Mi 17.04.	Fr 17.05.		Mo 17.06.	
Mo 18.03.	Do 18.04.	Sa 18.05.	Training 13°°	Di 18.06.	
Di 19.03.	Fr 19.04.	So 19.05.		Mi 19.06.	
Mi 20.03.	Sa 20.04.	Mo 20.05.		Do 20.06.	
Do 21.03.	Zirkeltraining 19°°	So 21.04.		Fr 21.06.	
Fr 22.03.	Mo 22.04.	Mi 22.05.		Sa 22.06.	Training 13°°
Sa 23.03.	Di 23.04.	Do 23.05.		Sa 23.06.	
So 24.03.	Mi 24.04.	Fr 24.05.		Mo 24.06.	
Mo 25.03.	Do 25.04.	Sa 25.05.	Training 13°°	Di 25.06.	
Di 26.03.	Fr 26.04.	So 26.05.		Mi 26.06.	
Mi 27.03.	Sa 27.04.	Mo 27.05.		Do 27.06.	
Do 28.03.	Zirkeltraining 19°°	So 28.04.		Fr 28.06.	
Fr 29.03.	Mo 29.04.	Südtirol		Sa 29.06.	Training 13°°
Sa 30.03.	Saisonstart 13°°	Di 30.04.	Südtirol	Do 30.05.	
So 31.03.				Fr 31.05.	

Termine 2019

7.1.2019 - 25.2.2019	Spinning
07.03.2019	Zirkeltraining
14.03.2019	Zirkeltraining
21.03.2019	Zirkeltraining
28.03.2019	Zirkeltraining
30.03.2019	Saisonstart
13.04.2019	Tech.-Training Erw.
14.04.2019	Rygodcup
29.04.2019	Südtirol
01.05.2019	Obicup
11.05.2019	Techniktraining Böbrach
11.05.2019	Sitlogcup
29.06.2019	Pfronten
29.06.2019	Kitzalp Bike
13.7.-14.7.19	24-Std.-Kelheim
20.07.2019	Hotdog-Biken
21.07.2019	Bohrturmcup
28.07.2019	Arber
07.09.2019	Neukirchen
22.09.2019	Stoabruhrace
13.10.2019	Herbstbike
26.10.2019	Final-Challenge Kids
09.11.2019	Final-Challenge Erwachsene

Mo 01.07.	Do 01.08.		So 01.09.	Di 01.10.	Fr 01.11.	
Di 02.07.	Fr 02.08.		Mo 02.09.	Mi 02.10.	Sa 02.11.	Training 13°°
Mi 03.07.	Sa 03.08.	Pause	Di 03.09.	Do 03.10.	So 03.11.	
Do 04.07.	So 04.08.		Mi 04.09.	Fr 04.10.	Mo 04.11.	
Fr 05.07.	Mo 05.08.		Do 05.09.	Sa 05.10. Training 13°°	Di 05.11.	
Sa 06.07. Training 13°°	Di 06.08.		Fr 06.09.	So 06.10.	Mi 06.11.	
So 07.07.	Mi 07.08.		Sa 07.09. Neukirchen	Mo 07.10.	Do 07.11.	
Mo 08.07.	Do 08.08.		So 08.09.	Di 08.10.	Fr 08.11.	
Di 09.07.	Fr 09.08.		Mo 09.09.	Mi 09.10.	Sa 09.11. Final-Challenge	
Mi 10.07.	Sa 10.08.	Pause	Di 10.09.	Do 10.10.	So 10.11. Erw.	
Do 11.07.	So 11.08.		Mi 11.09.	Fr 11.10.	Mo 11.11.	
Fr 12.07.	Mo 12.08.		Do 12.09.	Sa 12.10.	Di 12.11.	
Sa 13.07. 24 Std. Keh/Training	Di 13.08.		Fr 13.09.	So 13.10. Herbstbiken	Mi 13.11.	
So 14.07. 24 Std. Keh	Mi 14.08.		Sa 14.09. Training 13°°	Mo 14.10.	Do 14.11.	
Mo 15.07.	Do 15.08.		So 15.09.	Di 15.10.	Fr 15.11.	
Di 16.07.	Fr 16.08.		Mo 16.09.	Mi 16.10.	Sa 16.11.	
Mi 17.07.	Sa 17.08.	Pause	Di 17.09.	Do 17.10.	So 17.11.	
Do 18.07.	So 18.08.		Mi 18.09.	Fr 18.10.	Mo 18.11.	
Fr 19.07.	Mo 19.08.		Do 19.09.	Sa 19.10. Training 13°°	Di 19.11.	
Sa 20.07. Hotdog-Biken	Di 20.08.		Fr 20.09.	So 20.10.	Mi 20.11.	
So 21.07. Bohrturmcup	Mi 21.08.		Sa 21.09.	Mo 21.10.	Do 21.11.	
Mo 22.07.	Do 22.08.		So 22.09. Stoabruhrace	Di 22.10.	Fr 22.11.	
Di 23.07.	Fr 23.08.		Mo 23.09.	Mi 23.10.	Sa 23.11.	
Mi 24.07.	Sa 24.08.	Pause	Di 24.09.	Do 24.10.	So 24.11.	
Do 25.07.	So 25.08.		Mi 25.09.	Fr 25.10.	Mo 25.11.	
Fr 26.07.	Mo 26.08.		Do 26.09.	Sa 26.10. Final-Challenge	Di 26.11.	
Sa 27.07. Training 13°°	Di 27.08.		Fr 27.09.	So 27.10. Kids	Mi 27.11.	
So 28.07. Arber	Mi 28.08.		Sa 28.09. Training 13°°	Mo 28.10.	Do 28.11.	
Mo 29.07.	Do 29.08.		So 29.09.	Di 29.10.	Fr 29.11.	
Di 30.07.	Fr 30.08.		Mo 30.09.	Mi 30.10.	Sa 30.11.	
Mi 31.07.	Sa 31.08.	Pause		Do 31.10.		